60" Annual
John Deere Interplant Bowling Tournament
Big River Bowling, Davenport, lowa
April 2025
Final Standings and Prize List

On behalf of the Quad Cities Tournament Committee, thank you for
participating this year. Inside these pages are the official standings
and prize list. The checks were included in this mailing and it the
responsibility of the team captains to distribute. All checks MUST be
cashed within 90 days of issue. Every effort has been made to
ensure that this prize list is accurate. If you have any questions,
please contact Denny Lynch at either (309) 714-1506 or
dennylynch1949@gmail.com.

Cal Whitmore Award Winner
High Scratch Series
Russ Terry, Jr.

792

Congrats to Andy Buelow of Waterloo, |A for bowling a 300 game!

Prize Money Distribution

Event Entries  Prize Fund  Added Fund: Total Prize $$
Teams 81 $ 3,240.00 $ 1,370.00 $ 4,610.00
Doubles 160 $ 3,200.00 $ 1,370.00 $ 4,570.00
Singles 320 $ 3,200.00 $ 1,370.00 $ 4,570.00
All Events 314 $ 1,570.00 $ 1,570.00
Total Prizes Paid $11,210.00 $ 4,110.00 $ 15,320.00

The 61 Annual John Deere Bowling Tournament will be held in
Dubuque, IA in 2026

Special thanks to Twisterz Pro Shop, the staff at Big River Bowling,

and my committee. With your commitment and dedication, this
tourney was a huge success! Thanks a ton!

Denny Lynch, QC Tournament Director



60th John Deere Interplant Bowling Tournament 2025

Place
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Singles Event
Hdcp
Series

Name

Brian Larson
Collin Lewis
Misael Diaz
Brandon Holevoet
Dylan Johnson
Bradey Huseman
Jerry Lemper
Geoff Rupp

Rick Saltsman
Penny Spiegel
Zoe Schultz
William King

Eric Bonfig

Gary Carlson
Quin Pruett

Mike Hoss
Charles Sinclair
Chris Clancy
Andy Buelow
John Batson
Nick Bain

Craig Seabloom
Louis Redmond
Paul Cummings
Adrian Antao
Kyle Vanoteghem
John Terrell
Kyler Rusk

Eric Saltsman

Philip Zugarramurdi

Sue Wykoff
John Thorpe

858
842
821
812
808
797
795
790
776
774
773
769
766
766
764
763
761
760
760
758
757
756
754
752
751
751
749
747
747
744
743
742

Prize

$216.00
$195.00
$ 180.00
$168.00
$ 159.00
$151.00
$ 145.00
$140.00
$134.00
$130.00
$ 126.00
$123.00
$117.50
$117.50
$113.00
$110.00
$ 108.00
$104.50
$104.50
$101.00
$ 75.00
74.00
73.00
72.00
70.00
70.00
68.00
66.50
66.50
65.00
64.00
62.00
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From

Bettendorf, 1A
Bettendorf, 1A
Davenport, 1A
Geneseo, IL
Hampton, IL
East Dubuque, IL
Waterloo, 1A
Geneseo, IL
Geneseo, IL
Joy, IL
Asbury, 1A
Joy, IL

Traer, IA

Joy, IL
Geneseo, IL
Ankeny, IA
Moline, IL
East Dubuque, IL
Dubuque, 1A
Joy, IL

Rock Island, IL
Joy, IL
Colona, IL
Rock Island, IL
Colona, IL
Joy, IL

Rock Island, IL
Geneseo, IL
Geneseo, IL
Geneseo, IL
Davenport, 1A
Rock Island, IL



60th John Deere Interplant Bowling Tournament 2025

Place

33
33
35
36
37
37
39
40
41
42
43
43
43
46
47
47
47
47
51
51
53
53
55
56
56
58
58
60
60
60
63
64

Singles Event
Hdcp
Series

Name

Steve Hanson
Adam Howser
Bradley Baker
Brenda Baker
Isaac Cramer
Deena Arndt
Ed Feese
Katelyn Durnell
Jennifer Byrne
Robert Franks

Jeremy Culbertson

Austin Czerwinski
Jack Norton
Craig Denato
Howard Gripp
Annette Diericks
Dennis Roberts
Jason Lough
Jason Bradley
Kat Myres

Jim Luallen
Steve Gray
Mike Leppert
Kris Lerschen
Kim Ardueser
Vickie Gorgas
Mick Thiem
Scott Wohlwend
Scott Harvey
Landon Hubbard
MaKenzie Terry
Kerwin Burt

737
737
735
734
733
733
732
730
729
725
723
723
723
722
721
721
721
721
720
720
719
719
718
717
717
715
715
714
714
714
712
711
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Prize

60.50
60.50
59.00
58.00
56.00
56.00
54.00
53.00
52.00
51.00
48.33
48.33
48.33
46.00
43.25
43.25
43.25
43.25
39.50
39.50
37.50
37.50
36.00
33.50
33.50
31.50
31.50
28.66
28.66
28.66
26.00
25.00

From

Joy, IL

Joy, IL

Rock Island, IL
Rock Island, IL
Centerville, 1A
Ottumwa, |A
Waterloo, 1A
Geneseo, IL
Joy, IL
Eldridge, IA
Dubuque, 1A
Oskaloosa, lowa
Joy, IL
Ottumwa, |1A
Port Byron, IL
Rock Island, IL
Joy, IL

Orion, IL

Rock Island, IL
Joy, IL

Joy, IL

Moline, IL
East Dubuque, IL
Joy, IL
Ottumwa, IA
Port Byron, IL
Joy, IL

Joy, IL
Atalissa, 1A
Joy, IL

Joy, IL
Waterloo, IA



60th John Deere Interplant Bowling Tournament 2025
Doubles Event

Place Name Hdcp Prize From
Series

1 J. Rupp/G. Rupp 1491 $322.00 Geneseo, IL
2 B.Vandewalle/S. Hanson 1479 $290.00 Joy, IL
2 D. Evans/C. Miner 1479 $290.00 Rock Island, IL
4 C. Lewis/C. Watkins 1467 $254.00 Bettendorf, IA
4 R. Bradley/J. Bradley 1467 $254.00 Rock Island, IL
4 E. Saltsman/R. Saltsman 1467 $254.00 Geneseo, IL
7 Q. Pruett/C. Pruett 1465 $232.00 Geneseo, IL
8 R. Norton/J. Norton 1462 $222.00 Joy, IL
9 R. Rowe/G. Rowe 1459 $210.00 Joy, IL
9 S. Gray/R. Driessens 1459 $210.00 Ankeny, IA
11 J. Bennett/M. Bennett 1455 $198.00 Ottumwa, IA
12 J. Minard/R. Terry 1453 $188.00 Joy, IL
13 G. Skiles/J. Burns 1451 $176.00 Joy, IL
13 B. Baldwin/D. Littig 1451 $176.00 Geneseo, IL
13 B. Gillaspy/C. Gillaspy 1451 $176.00 Ankeny, IA
16 S. Pruett/L. Pruett 1448 $126.00 Geneseo, IL
17 J. Stewart/D. Laumeyer 1447 $122.00 Ottumwa, IA
18 D. Rupe/D. Whitlock 1444 $116.00 LeClaire, IA
19 L. Hubbard/D. Speer 1440 $112.00 Joy, IL
20 M. Baker/S. Wohlwend 1437 $108.00 Joy, IL
21 C. Feese/E. Feese 1436 $102.00 Waterloo, IA
22 K. Mcgee/d. Terrell 1434 $ 98.00 Rock Island, IL
23 A. Lewis/B. Larson 1432 $ 92.00 Bettendorf, IA
24 S. Swanson/M. Diaz 1431 $ 85.00 Davenport, IA
24 B. Holevoet/A. Holevoet 1431 $ 85.00 Geneseo, IL
26 R. Dennhardt/S. Wiliams 1428 $ 80.00 Geneseo, IL
27 R. Flucas/C. Flucas 1425 $ 74.00 Rock Island, IL
28 K. York/M. Meeker 1418 $ 68.00 Ottumwa, IA
29 V. Clancy/B. Huseman 1417 $ 64.00 East Dubuque, IL
30 A. Hall/l. Cramer 1414 $ 60.00 Centerville, IA
31 N. Sealman/B. Cox 1411 $ 56.00 Traer, IA
32 B. Sparacello/K. Miner 1410 $ 50.00 Moline, IL



60th John Deere Interplant Bowling Tournament 2025

Team Event
Place Name Hdcp Prize From
Series
1 Davenport Low Rollers 2950 $524.00 Bettendorf, IA
2  Pruett & Pruett 2880 $488.00 Geneseo, IL
3 HPB Guys 2868 $456.00 Joy, IL
4 Let's Get Em" 2831 $420.00 Rock Island, IL
5 Malcontents 2828 $396.00 Geneseo, IL
6 3 Men & Bren 2820 $368.00 Rock Island, IL
7  Durham Remodeling 2812 $330.00 Ankeny, IA
7 Kirby & Covey 2812 $330.00 Joy, IL
9 Unbowlievables 2807 $292.00 Colona, IL
10 Deadwoods 2802 $272.00 Geneseo, IL
11 R-Place ll 2799 $248.00 East Dubuque, IL
12 Casillas & Co. 2777 $224.00 East Moline, IL
13 Let's Roll 2770 $204.00 Rock Island, IL
14 Longley Trucking 2763 $180.00 Centerville, IA
15 Ringers 2750 $156.00 Johnston, lowa
16 Strike Force 2744 $100.00 Joy, IL



Place
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60th John Deere Interplant Bowling Tournament 2025

Name

Brian Larson
Collin Lewis
Misael Diaz
Geoff Rupp

Nick Bain
Bradey Huseman
Brandon Holevoet
Chris Clancy
Russ Terry
Jennifer Byrne
Dylan Johnson
Isaac Cramer
Scott Wohlwend
Eric Saltsman
Dave Littig

Rick Saltsman
Landen Pruett
Jack Norton
Quin Pruett
Christopher Miner
Brandon Gillaspy
Rick Driessens
Afreya King

Paul Baker

Mike Hoss

Eric Bonfig

John Batson
Renee Flucas
Gary Skiles

Ron Dennhardt
William King

All Events

Hdcp

Series

2512
2388
2301
2290
2256
2252
2248
2237
2237
2233
2214
2206
2202
2200
2196
2190
2183
2181
2176
2171
2169
2168
2162
2158
2154
2151
2150
2148
2147
2144
2139
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Prize

93.00
70.00
60.00
54.00
49.00
46.00
43.00
40.50
40.50
38.00
37.00
36.00
34.00
34.00
33.00
32.00
32.00
31.00
30.00
30.00
24.00
23.00
23.00
23.00
22.00
22.00
22.00
21.00
21.00
21.00
20.00

From

Bettendorf, 1A
Bettendorf, 1A
Davenport, 1A
Geneseo, IL
Rock Island, IL
East Dubuque, IL
Geneseo, IL
East Dubuque, IL
Joy, IL

Joy, IL
Hampton, IL
Centerville, IA
Joy, IL
Geneseo, IL
Geneseo, IL
Geneseo, IL
Geneseo, IL
Joy, IL
Geneseo, IL
Rock Island, IL
Ankeny, IA
Moline, IL
Rock Island, IL
Joy, IL
Ankeny, IA
Traer, IA

Joy, IL

Rock Island, IL
Joy, IL
Geneseo, IL
Joy, IL



Place

32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
40
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
57
59
60
61
61

60th John Deere Interplant Bowling Tournament 2025

Name

Ryan Rowe
Steve Hanson
John Terrell
Steve Gray
Philip Zugarramurdi
Sue Wykoff

Kris Lerschen
Mike Meeker
Bradley Baker
Kyler Rusk
Landon Rupp
Adam Howser
Mike Leppert
Deena Arndt
Kyle Vanoteghem
Charles Sinclair
Gabe Durnell
Zoe Schultz
Mike Kaesbauer
Craig Seabloom
Kat Myres

Alan Benson
Jim Luallen
Penny Spiegel
Jerry Lemper
Ashley Overton
Corey Feese
Kevin Hubbard
Steve Pruett
Andrew Williams
Bernadette Williams

All Events
Hdcp
Series

2137
2136
2134
2133
2132
2128
2126
2125
2123
2123
2121
2120
2117
2115
2114
2110
2109
2108
2102
2099
2098
2096
2095
2094
2091
2090
2090
2087
2084
2083
2083
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Prize

20.00
20.00
19.00
19.00
19.00
18.00
18.00
18.00
17.00
17.00
17.00
16.00
16.00
16.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
14.00
14.00
14.00
13.00
13.00
13.00
12.00
12.00
11.50
11.50
11.00
11.00
10.00
10.00

From

Joy, IL

Joy, IL

Rock Island, IL
Moline, IL
Geneseo, IL
Davenport, 1A
Joy, IL
Ottumwa, |1A
Rock Island, IL
Geneseo, IL
Geneseo, IL
Joy, IL

East Dubuque, IL
Ottumwa, |A
Joy, IL

Moline, IL
Geneseo, IL
Asbury, 1A
East Dubuque, IL
Joy, IL

Joy, IL
Alleman, IA
Joy, IL

Joy, IL
Waterloo, IA
Rock Island, IL
Waterloo, IA
Joy, IL
Geneseo, IL
Waterloo, IA
Geneseo, IL



